
11534 228 Street, Maple Ridge
$1,160,000

Welcome to your dream home at Heritage Ridge! 
Located in a quiet subdivision just a hop from 
shopping & dining, this gem blends convenience & 
serenity. The main floor boasts a fab open-concept 
living rm & kitchen w/ ample windows flooding 
the space w/ natural light. You’ll find 3 bdrms & 2 
baths leading to a zen-like fully fenced backyard, 
complete w/ a freshly painted patio and steps to a 
garden & private seating area. Downstairs, 
discover a versatile rec rm, bdrm, 3-piece bath, 
tandem double-car garage, & storage rm brimming 
w/ suite potential! A new interior paint job, newer 
furnace & A/C (4 yrs), h/w tank (2 yrs), updated 
appliances, backyard gas bib, ensuite sink, & 
security camera setup, make this immaculate, low-
maintenance property, the perfect place to call 
your own.

KEY INFORMATION

MLS® R2930959

Residential Detached

East Central Maple Ridge

4 Bedrooms

3 Bathrooms

1,943 SF

3,864 SF Lot

FEATURES

Year Built: 2002

Listed By: Oakwyn Realty Ltd.
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